

2023

AdvisorHub ADVISORS TOWATCH SOLO



#68 Jonathan L. Hurd, MBA

Financial Advisor Senior Vice President — Investments Wells Fargo Advisors Little Rock, AR

SCALE: 94.23 | GROWTH: 98.39

Our Methodology

The AdvisorHub 2023 Advisors to Watch (A2W) rating produced by AdvisorHub is based on industry experience, assets under management, revenue, growth, compliance records, professionalism, and other criteria from December 31, 2021 to December 31, 2022. Investment performance is not a criterion. Self-completed survey was used for rating. A2W winners are redefined into subcategories and then ranked with the subcategory based on scale, growth, and professionalism. The rating and ranking are not related to the quality of the investment advice and based solely on the disclosed criteria. Being placed in the subcategory does not denote an additional award.

Investments and Insurance Products: Not FDIC Insured / No Bank Guarantee / May Lose Value

Wells Fargo Advisors is a trade name used by Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC, Member SPIC, a registered broker-dealer and non-bank affiliate of Wells Fargo and Company. PM-06292025-6186876.1.1